
High School Superintendents and Family Support Coordinators 

Superintendent High School District Address  Phone Number 
Superintendent 
Email Address Family Support Coordinator FSC Email Address 

Marisol Rosales 1, 2 

333 7th Avenue, 8th Floor 

New York, NY 10001 212-356-3880 MRosales7@schools.nyc.gov 
William Mark Wmark@schools.nyc.gov 

Fred Walsh 
CUNY, Urban Assembly & 
District 3 

333 7th Avenue, Room 709B/715 

New York, NY 10001 212-356-3754 FWalsh@schools.nyc.gov 
Tabatha Edwards TEdwards14@schools.nyc.gov 

Elaine Lindsey 24, 25, 26, 27, 29, 30 
30-48 Linden Place, Room 405 
Flushing, NY 11354 

718-281-3517 ELindse@schools.nyc.gov 
Rosa Tavarez RTavarez5@schools.nyc.gov 

Carron Staple 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 

1 Fordham Plaza, Room 833 

Bronx, NY 10458 718-741-5834 cstaple@schools.nyc.gov 
Amy Mendez AMendez14@schools.nyc.gov 

Karen Watts 13, 14, 16, 19, 23, 32 

1396 Broadway, Room 110 

Brooklyn, NY 11221 718-455-4635 kwatts@schools.nyc.gov 
Corrine Mattis CMattis@schools.nyc.gov 

Michael Prayor 
15, 17, 18, 20, 21, 22 1830 Shore Blvd., Room F11 

Brooklyn, NY 11235 
718-368-8515 MPrayor@schools.nyc.gov 

Melissa Thomas MThomas57@schools.nyc.gov 

Donald Conyers  

New Visions- Manhattan/ 
Brooklyn/ Staten Island & 

Districts 4, 5, 6 

335 Adams Street, Room 504 

Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-923-5124 dconyer@schools.nyc.gov 
TBD  

Juan Mendez 
New Visions- Bronx/ 
Queens & District 28 

30-48 Linden Place, Room 305 

Flushing, NY 11354 718-281-7696 jmendez2@schools.nyc.gov Evelyn Ruiz ERuiz16@schools.nyc.gov 

Michael Alcoff Renewal  

2 Metrotech, 3rd Fl. 

Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-935-3068 malcoff@schools.nyc.gov 
Abigail Feliciano AFeliciano10@schools.nyc.gov 

Anthony Lodico 31 

715 Ocean Terrace, Room 141 

Staten Island, NY 10301 718-420-5667 ALodico@schools.nyc.gov 
Yvette Davis-Edwards 

YDavisEdwards@schools.nyc.gov 

Paul Rotondo 
Transfer Schools & District 
12 

198 Forsyth Street New York, N.Y. 
10002 

646-654-1261 PRotond@schools.nyc.gov 
Daria Graham DGraham14@schools.nyc.gov 

Kathy Rehfield-Pelles 
Consortium, International, 
Outward Bound 

335 Adams Street, Room 506 

Brooklyn, NY 11201 718-923-5102 KRehfield@schools.nyc.gov 

Rita Knight Smith RKnightSmith@schools.nyc.gov 
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